Bolts Hinges and Bolts

Lever type - 16 mm forend
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Bolt dimensions

i ﬂﬁ LEVER BOLTS
CODE F L S X
D00320.15.XX 16 |1625| 129 | 14
© D00320.20.XX 16 | 2025 | 129 | 14
D00320.25.XX 16 |2525| 129 | 14
D00320.30.XX 16 |3025| 129 | 14
, D00320.40.XX 16 | 4025 | 129 | 14
D00320.50.XX 16 |5025 | 129 | 14
i o D00320.60.XX 16 | 601 | 129 | 14
D00320.70.XX 16 | 701 | 129 | 14
( D00320.80.XX 16 | 801 | 129 | 14

o

Order specifications

Material Article : I%

STEEL D00320.15.XX
D00320.20.XX
D00320.25.XX
D00320.30.XX
D00320.40.XX
D00320.50.XX
D00320.60.XX
D00320.70.XX ! 2 !
D00320.80.XX
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BRASS D00321.15.XX
D00321.20.XX
D00321.25.XX
D00321.30.XX
D00321.40.XX
D00321.50.XX
D00321.60.XX
D00321.80.XX

NB. Refer to the price list in force to check the availability of the finishes
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